
Thursday, November 11District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

’ District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

HB nn me
6. Oam. Breakfast session
8. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Sidney Torch and his Orchestra
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withthe Wayfarers
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Renegade
10.30 David’s Children
10.45 Courtship and Marriage
11. 0 Housewife’s Harmony
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)
12. 0 Table Tunes
1.39 p.m. Tapestries of Life= Hugo Winterhalter and his Orches-ra
2. 0 Rhythm Roundup
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), Home
Decorating session; Book Review
3.30 1ZB Happiness ClubAfternoon Musicale4.0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
Dinah and Dean
4.15 Pianists Parade
4.30 Favourites of 1954
5. 0 From Former Years
30 Joy Nichols and Dick Bentley
45 Tom Corbett, Space Cadet
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Limelight Leaders
6.16 Wild Life
6.390 Destination Venus
6.45 Daily Diary
7. 0 Invincible Kate
Passing Parade
Shadow of Doubt
Prophecy
Money-Go-Round
Tudor Princess
Son of the Storm
Ask Me Another: Jack Davey
Light Orchestral Half-hour —

Men, Motoring and Sport (Rod
albot)
The Picture of Dorian Gray
Ralph Marterie and his Orchestra
Swing and Sing
Close down

27Bwun.
am Breakfast Session
Railway Notices
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
Denny Dennis
Light Orchestras
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0. 0 Doctor Paul
0.156 Bing Sings
0.30 David’s Children
0:45 Courtship and Marriage1.0 Light Variety
1.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)2.0 On Our Lunch Menu30 p.m. Tapestries of Life
Ra Orchestral Parade15 Peter Pears and Rudolf Schock
Women’s Hour (Miria): Book Re-
iew; Home Decoratin
Afternoon Tea TunesWill -Glahe’s Orchestra
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0 Norman Brooks15 Oscar Rabin’s Orchestra
4.30 Rising Stars
4.45 Geraldo’s Orchestra
5. 0 Anona Winn
6.15 From the Films
5.30 Piano Rhythms5.45 Tom Corbett, Space Cadet

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Tell It To Taylors
6.46 Billy May’s Orchestra
7. 0 Invincible Kate
7.16 Passing Parade
7.30 Shadows of Doubt
7.45 Love at Arms8.0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 Tudor Princess
8.45 Variety Time9.0 Ask Me Another
9.30 From Our Decca Library
9.45 Accent on MelodyFavourites of YesterdayInstrumental Variet
Picture of Dorian Gray
Popular Dance Bands and SingersClose down
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3ZBmetin
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
8.15 On Your Way, Children
8.20 After Breakfast Tunes
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Music While You Work
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Racing Harcourts
10.30 David’s Children
10.46 Courtship and Marriage
11. 0 Thursday Morning Meiodies
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth
eAnn

12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Tapestries of Life2.0 Early Afternoon Concert
2.30 Women’s Hour (Joan Gracie):
Book Review; Home Decorating
3.30 Troise and his Banjoliers
3.46 From the trish Roads4. 0 Latin American Rhythms4.15 Viennese Heurigen Songs
4.30 Harmonicapers by the Madcaps
4.45 Jerome Kern Favourites5. 0 Harry Fryer and his Orchestra5.15 Stephen Foster Songs5.30 Studio Quiz: Price to Pay (Grace
Green)
5.45 Tom Corbett, Space Cadet

EVENING PROGRAMME
. 0 World Programme: Carmen Caval-
and his Orchestra
Wild Life
Street Singer Favourites
Top PopsInvincible Kate
John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade
Shadows of Doubt
The Meredith Scandal
Money-Go-RoundTudor Princess
i
Spy.Ask Me Another
Supper Variet
Eddy Heywood at the PianoBurl Ives
The Picture of Dorian Gray
Riccarton Is On the Air
Close down

47B 1040again m.
a.m. Breakfast Session
Weather Forecast
Morning Star
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
Melodies for Madame
Doctor Paul
The Meredith Scandal
David’s Children
Courtship and MarriageMusic for Miladyee

a MyReporterLuno us
.m. of Life
Records at Random
Women’s Hour (Prudence Gregory):
alayan Newsletter; Home DecoratingAfternoon MusicaleThe Music of Jerome Kern
eerlnaing

Alon
Songs at Sold A Million
Harmony from. Holland
Family FavouritesTom Corbett, Space Cadet
EVENING PROGRAMME
Teatime Tunes
Wild Life
Music, Musicinvincible Kate
Passing Parade
Shadows of Doubt
Dinner at Antoine’s
Money~Go-RoundTudor Princess
Johnny Raven
Ask Me Another
Otago River Reportsmohair Melodies
Eight-Hour Alibi nS Beige

Rhythm RoundupThe Picture of Dorian GrayThese are New
Radio Roundabout
Close down
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ELECTION NIGHT "LISTENER" CHART: When

nage ease E
Election results all Stations will
istener’’ Chart contained in our

November 12 issue. Your Newsagent will re-serve @ copy for you,

27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.

7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Out of the Past: Les Allen
9.45 Home Decorating Talk
10. 0 Alias Jane Morgan10.15 Escape Me Never10.30 Out of the Shadows
10.45 The Ambassadress
11. 0 Shopping Reporter (Margaret Isaac)11.30 Light Orchestral Music
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Modern Romances
2. 0 Spotlight on European Artists2.30 Women’s Hour (Kay), You be the
Judge (final broadcast); Book Talk;London Newsletter
3.30 Musical Comedy Stars
3.45 Marek Weber’s Orchestra4.0 Rhythm on the Keyboard4.16 Vocals by Joy Nichols4.30 March Time
4.45 Famous Ballads5. 0 Concert Instrumentalists
5.15 Jerry Shard’s Music5.30 The Adventures of Rocky Starr:Destination Venus
5.45 Popular Songs in Harmony

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Teatime Tunes
6.15 Wild Life —

6.30 Musical Miscéllany
Cee ae Eyes of Knight7.15 The Devil and the Lady
7.30 Johnny Raven, Adventurer745 The Grey Goose :

8.0 Tops in Pops (Norman Allen)

Orchestral Serenade
Ask Me Another
Romance in Rhythm: dim Gueseyhis Orchestra
Spotlight Pianists: Gerry MooreThis was the Week: Pitt the Elder
Swingtime
Close down

Anona Winn has been an established
favourite in England for s0 many
years now that it is sometimes for-
gotten she is an Australian. She is
still an attractive singer as listenérs
may gather when 2ZB presents her at
5.0 v.m. today.*
Some music critics say, "He was a
primitive poet, a natural musician, and
he appeared to possess the golden
touch," of American songwriter Stephen
Foster, a Northerner who composed
dozens of popular Southern songs with-
out having been there. They, now, are
part of his country’s permafient reper-
toire: "Old Folks at Home," "‘Camp-
town Races," "Old Black Joe’ and
many more. Some of his songs are
featured from {ZB st 5.15. :
Jim Gussey, one of the foremost
dance band leaders on the Australian
scene, is a New Zealander by birth. He
was in charge of dance music for the
Australian Broadcasting Commissionfor some time, and his A.B.C. Dance
Band was well known. Recent record-
ings by Jim Gussey and his orchestra
are featured from 2ZA this evening
at 9.30.

Smooth as flight_8e

PYRAMID
TRADEHARE

HANDKERCHIEFS
PYRAMIDHandkerchiefs are softfinishedfor immediate use;
Obtainable in plain white,fancywhitesandcoloursformen. 14GFancywhiteorcoloursforwomen:

4 TOOTAL GUARANTEED PRODUCT
See Registered Trade Mark Label On every handkerchief
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TOOTAL BROADHURST LEE CO:LTD,Ro. BOX604,WELLINGTON P6.4


